0 -0.25 2 50 060G2418
0 - 0.4 2 50 060G2419
0 - 0.6 2 50 060G2420
0 - 1 2 50 060G2421
0 - 1.6 8 50 060G2422
0 -2.5 8 50 060G2423
0 - 4 8 50 060G2424
0 - 6 20 50 060G2425

[Ω]
0.02 A
Type code
Electrical connection,
4 - 20 mA output (2 wire)
Pin1: + supply
Pin 2: ÷ supply
Pin 3: Not used
Earth: Connected to MBS enclosure
1
EN 175301-803, Pg 9
Electrical connections
 60 Nm
 IC.PD.P20.S1.02- 520B2278 3
Data sheet Pressure transmitters for industrial applications, type MBS 4510
Tightening torque 60 Nm. Zero deviation of approx. 3 mbar can occur. (Can be adjusted)
Installation
Threaded hole
(Sealing above thread)
Dimensions
®
D
an
fo
ss
 A
/S
  9
-2
00
7
 D
E-
BD
−5 → + 5% FS
−5 → + 20% FS
Data sheet Pressure transmitters for industrial applications, type MBS 4510
Danfoss can accept no responsibility for possible errors in catalogues, brochures and other printed material. Danfoss reserves the right to alter its products without notice. This also applies to products
already on order provided that such alterations can be made without subsequential changes being necessary in speci�cations already agreed.
All trademarks in this material are property of the respective companies. Danfoss and the Danfoss logotype are trademarks of Danfoss A/S. All rights reserved.
4 IC.PD.P20.S1.02- 520B2278
Adjustment
Welding nipple for conic metal/metal seal
Code no.: 060G2501
DIN 11851 (dairy connection), DN40
Code no.: 060G2505
DIN 11851 (dairy connection), DN50
Code no.: 060G2506
Clamp, ISO 2852, 1½ in.
Code no.: 060G2502
Clamp, ISO 2852, 2 in.
Code no.: 060G2510
SMS 1145 connection, 1½ in.
Code no.: 060G2503
Accessories